

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.157 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	24.09.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.157 of 2023</u> Admit. List this matter for hearing in usual course. Meanwhile, Registry shall call for records. IBL <u>CGR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--