

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.157 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	08.01.2026	<u>NV, J</u> None appears. Registry is directed to call for LC record and put up the same in the bundle. List the matter after six (06) weeks. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	